
#1 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 HALL, Juwan Merrimack 7.02 2 (1)
2 MELLO, Zach Merrimack 7.27 2 (2)
3 BROWN, Markus Regis (Mass.) 7.45 2 (3)
4 OJEDA, Adis MIT 7.64 2 (4)
5 KADIMA, Kalala Merrimack 7.66 2 (5)
6 KAN, Jeff Northeastern Club 7.68 2 (6)
7 TRAN, Alex Regis (Mass.) 7.75 1 (1)
8 BARROS, Andrew Regis (Mass.) 7.88 1 (2)
9 GUINN, Keegan Union 7.90 1 (3)

10 CINTRON, Luis Merrimack 7.95 2 (7)
11 VEGA, Christian Merrimack 7.98 1 (4)
12 THURSTON, Collin Regis (Mass.) 8.44 1 (5)

REYES, Eric Northeastern Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 TRAN, Alex Regis (Mass.) 7.75
2 BARROS, Andrew Regis (Mass.) 7.88
3 GUINN, Keegan Union 7.90
4 VEGA, Christian Merrimack 7.98
5 THURSTON, Collin Regis (Mass.) 8.44

Section 2 of 2
1 HALL, Juwan Merrimack 7.02
2 MELLO, Zach Merrimack 7.27
3 BROWN, Markus Regis (Mass.) 7.45
4 OJEDA, Adis MIT 7.64
5 KADIMA, Kalala Merrimack 7.66
6 KAN, Jeff Northeastern Club 7.68
7 CINTRON, Luis Merrimack 7.95

REYES, Eric Northeastern Club DNS

#5 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 FREJOWSKI, Tom MIT 24.50 3 (1)
2 BROWN, Markus Regis (Mass.) 24.51 4 (1)
3 KAN, Jeff Northeastern Club 24.63 4 (2)
4 REYES, Eric Northeastern Club 24.67 4 (3)
5 OJEDA, Adis MIT 24.70 3 (2)
6 CECH, Jakub Union 25.09 3 (3)
7 GUINN, Keegan Union 25.57 3 (4)
8 KADIMA, Kalala Merrimack 25.68 4 (4)
9 VEGA, Christian Merrimack 26.18 2 (1)

10 BARROS, Andrew Regis (Mass.) 26.33 2 (2)
11 TRAN, Alex Regis (Mass.) 26.40 2 (3)

BONNET, Claude Union DNS 2
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 2 of 3
1 VEGA, Christian Merrimack 26.18
2 BARROS, Andrew Regis (Mass.) 26.33
3 TRAN, Alex Regis (Mass.) 26.40

BONNET, Claude Union DNS
Section 3 of 3
1 FREJOWSKI, Tom MIT 24.50
2 OJEDA, Adis MIT 24.70
3 CECH, Jakub Union 25.09
4 GUINN, Keegan Union 25.57

Section 4 of 3
1 BROWN, Markus Regis (Mass.) 24.51
2 KAN, Jeff Northeastern Club 24.63
3 REYES, Eric Northeastern Club 24.67
4 KADIMA, Kalala Merrimack 25.68

#38 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 NORTON, Matt Regis (Mass.) 1:25.39 2 (1)
2 FORTI, Adam Union 1:28.73 2 (2)
3 FREJOWSKI, Tom MIT 1:29.68 1 (1)
4 HILTON, Andrew Union 1:30.01 2 (3)
5 RICCI, Cameron Merrimack 1:31.06 1 (2)
6 SCHUTZBERG, Arthur Union 1:31.19 1 (3)
7 CIEMPA, Trevor Merrimack 1:31.36 2 (4)
8 ANDERSON, Mitch Northeastern Club 1:31.39 1 (4)
9 DEVEAU, Alec Merrimack 1:32.75 1 (5)

10 BRIEN, Dan Merrimack 1:36.40 1 (6)
WOODS, Tim Union DNS 2
GRECO, Joe Regis (Mass.) DNS 2
BROWN, William Union SCR 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 FREJOWSKI, Tom MIT 1:29.68
2 RICCI, Cameron Merrimack 1:31.06
3 SCHUTZBERG, Arthur Union 1:31.19
4 ANDERSON, Mitch Northeastern Club 1:31.39
5 DEVEAU, Alec Merrimack 1:32.75
6 BRIEN, Dan Merrimack 1:36.40

Section 2 of 2
1 NORTON, Matt Regis (Mass.) 1:25.39
2 FORTI, Adam Union 1:28.73
3 HILTON, Andrew Union 1:30.01

4 CIEMPA, Trevor Merrimack 1:31.36
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#38 Men's 600 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 2 of 2

WOODS, Tim Union DNS
GRECO, Joe Regis (Mass.) DNS
BROWN, William Union SCR

#9 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 FISHER, Will Union 2:06.89
2 DASH, Jordan Regis (Mass.) 2:08.11
3 SCULLION, Patrick Northeastern Club 2:09.24
4 PAUL, Jonathan Regis (Mass.) 2:09.33
5 QUINLAN, Ryan Northeastern Club 2:13.17
6 CLARK, Justin Northeastern Club 2:15.94
7 PINTO, Joseph Merrimack 2:19.40

#11 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time
1 KELLNER, Arden Union 4:35.25
2 WEGMAN, James Merrimack 4:38.06
3 FINITZ, Mitchell Union 4:38.54
4 SAEGER, Ryan Union 4:42.62
5 ST JACQUES, Phil Northeastern Club 4:44.91
6 CLARK, Jimmy Merrimack 4:46.50
7 LETELLIER, Jack Merrimack 4:47.78
8 ROMANCHICK, Shane Regis (Mass.) 4:50.79
9 FLIPSE, Sam Northeastern Club 5:04.85

10 ULRICH, Jake Union 5:06.04
11 SPENCE, Max Union 5:07.75

PAUL, Jonathan Regis (Mass.) DNS

#32 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 COULL, Jesse Union 8:50.61
2 BELL, Zachary Merrimack 9:49.77
3 COHEN, Steven Union 9:50.18
4 GELL, Kevin Northeastern Club 10:06.33

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 STENT, Michael Northeastern Club 16:25.97
2 JANIK, Luke Northeastern Club 16:42.13
3 CURRAN, TJ Merrimack 16:57.58
4 WELBORN, Connor Northeastern Club 21:10.72
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#3 Men's 60m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time
1 MALONE, Matt Regis (Mass.) 8.73
2 DEVEAU, Alec Merrimack 9.72

MATHIEU, Fred Regis (Mass.) DNS

#34 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Union (A) 3:40.67
2 Northeastern Club Running (A) 3:42.56

Regis (Mass.) (A) DNS

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
1 CIEMPA, Trevor Merrimack 1.98m 6' 6" PPP PPP PPP O XO XO O XXO O XXX
2 KNOWLES, Milo MIT 1.88m 6' 2" PPP PPP PPP O O O XO XXX
3 WELSH, Brendon Northeastern Club 1.88m 6' 2" PPP PPP O O O O XXO XXX
4 NORTON, Matt Regis (Mass.) 1.78m 5' 10" PPP PPP O O O XXX
5 PUGLIA, Mark Northeastern Club 1.68m 5' 6" XO O XO XXX
6 EWE, Sope MIT 1.58m 5' 21/4 O XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 1.53
6 EWE, Sope MIT (cont'd) O

#19 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.66
1 WENTWORTH, MIT 4.55m 14' 11" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O O XXO XXX
2 MURDOCK, Nick Union 3.50m 11' 53/4 O XO XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 3.05 3.20
3 SHAPIRO-ALBERT, Union 3.05m 10' 0" XO XXX

SCHRECK, Ben Unattached NH PPP PPP

#21 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts
1 MCMICHAEL, Trevor MIT 6.26m 20' 61/2 6.01 (NW) 6.22 (NW) 6.26 (NW) 6.15 (NW) PASS PASS

2 PRINSTER, Ryan MIT 5.67m 18' 71/4 3.81 (NW) 5.35 (NW) 5.67 (NW) FOUL 5.55 (NW) FOUL

3 PUGLIA, Mark Northeastern Club 5.32m 17' 51/2 5.10 (NW) 5.31 (NW) 5.22 (NW) 5.18 (NW) 5.32 (NW) 5.32 (NW)

4 HURLEY, Connor Union 5.14m 16' 101/2 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 4.60 (NW) 5.14 (NW)

5 YUDKOFF, Cliff Northeastern Club 4.78m 15' 81/4 FOUL 4.78 (NW) FOUL 4.67 (NW) 4.61 (NW) 4.66 (NW)

GRASSO, Ray Regis (Mass.) NM

#23 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts
1 OKEKE, Arinze MIT 14.52m 47' 73/4 14.46 (NW) 14.52 (NW) 13.99 (NW) 14.07 (NW) PASS 13.54 (NW)

2 RUSCHEL, William MIT 14.31m 46' 111/2 14.31 (NW) 13.78 (NW) 13.99 (NW) 13.75 (NW) FOUL 14.23 (NW)

3 MOTLEY, David MIT 13.95m 45' 91/4 FOUL 13.43 (NW) 13.44 (NW) 13.95 (NW) PASS 13.83 (NW)

4 ECHEVARRIA, Angel MIT 13.75m 45' 11/2 13.43 (NW) 13.49 (NW) 13.75 (NW) 12.96 (NW) PASS 13.21 (NW)

5 PRINSTER, Ryan MIT 13.21m 43' 41/4 13.18 (NW) 12.85 (NW) FOUL FOUL 12.49 (NW) 13.21 (NW)

6 HURLEY, Connor Union 11.17m 36' 73/4 FOUL 11.17 (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#23 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts

GRASSO, Ray Regis (Mass.) NM

#25 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts
1 BRATTEN, Richard MIT 13.74m 45' 11/4 13.74 (NW) FOUL 13.24 (NW) 13.46 (NW) 13.31 (NW) 13.24 (NW)

2 MOUNTAIN, Benjamin Union 13.08m 42' 111/4

3 NOAKES, Alex MIT 12.64m 41' 6" 12.03 (NW) 12.20 (NW) 12.12 (NW) FOUL 12.64 (NW) FOUL

4 FAKKEMA, Jon MIT 12.41m 40' 83/4 12.16 (NW) FOUL 12.41 (NW) 12.15 (NW) FOUL 12.37 (NW)

5 MARINA, Chris Union 12.04m 39' 61/4 11.37 (NW) 11.72 (NW) 11.81 (NW) 11.54 (NW) 10.79 (NW) 12.04 (NW)

6 OCHAB, Adam Merrimack 11.22m 36' 10" 11.22 (NW) 10.92 (NW) 10.02 (NW) 11.16 (NW) 10.88 (NW) 10.66 (NW)

7 SCHWARTZ, Benjamin Union 11.21m 36' 91/2 11.21 (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.83 (NW) 11.21 (NW)

8 MUDGETT, Matthew Merrimack 11.09m 36' 5" 11.09 (NW) 10.89 (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.75 (NW) 10.31 (NW)

9 PELLETERI, Frank Regis (Mass.) 10.96m 35' 113/4

10 LAFLAMME, Dan Regis (Mass.) 10.74m 35' 3" FOUL 10.74 (NW) FOUL

11 VEINO, Nicholas Merrimack 10.34m 33' 111/4 FOUL 10.34 (NW) 10.05 (NW)

13 ROBENS, Dan Union NM
HAWKINS, James Union DNS FOUL 12.75 (NW) 12.96 (NW) 12.66 (NW) 13.03 (NW) 13.08 (NW)

#27 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts
1 NOAKES, Alex MIT 13.05m 42' 10" 12.23 (NW) 12.77 (NW) 13.05 (NW) NM 12.75 (NW) NM

2 BRATTEN, Richard MIT 12.98m 42' 71/4 12.91 (NW) 12.98 (NW) 12.27 (NW) 11.95 (NW) 12.38 (NW) 12.09 (NW)

3 PIERRE, Ricco Union 12.92m 42' 5" 12.19 (NW) 12.63 (NW) 12.88 (NW) NM 12.28 (NW) 12.92 (NW)

4 HAWKINS, James Union 12.91m 42' 41/2 12.56 (NW) 12.91 (NW) NM 12.09 (NW) 12.24 (NW) 12.67 (NW)

5 MARINA, Chris Union 12.61m 41' 43/4 12.12 (NW) 11.56 (NW) 12.61 (NW) 11.17 (NW) 10.89 (NW) 10.94 (NW)

6 SCHWARTZ, Benjamin Union 12.24m 40' 21/4 11.92 (NW) 12.24 (NW) 11.89 (NW) 12.21 (NW) 10.54 (NW) NM

7 FAKKEMA, Jon MIT 12.23m 40' 13/4 11.91 (NW) NM 12.08 (NW) 11.24 (NW) 11.68 (NW) 12.23 (NW)

8 ATTORI, Andrew Union 11.54m 37' 101/2 10.66 (NW) 10.71 (NW) 11.54 (NW) 11.36 (NW) 9.57 (NW) 10.38 (NW)

9 VEINO, Nicholas Merrimack 11.06m 36' 33/4 9.82 (NW) 10.14 (NW) 11.06 (NW)

10 OCHAB, Adam Merrimack 10.25m 33' 73/4 9.65 (NW) NM 10.25 (NW)

11 MUDGETT, Matthew Merrimack 9.01m 29' 7" 7.49 (NW) 9.01 (NW) 8.81 (NW)

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Leniesha Merrimack 8.17 2 (1)
2 RAYMOND, Vitoria Merrimack 8.28 2 (2)
3 KNITTEL, Kendra MIT 8.36 2 (3)
4 WELLHOFF, Ashley Merrimack 8.75 2 (4)
5 MUROLO, Amanda Merrimack 8.79 2 (5)
6 FROIO, Cassie Regis (Mass.) 8.81 2 (6)
7 BARRANT, Maya Northeastern Club 9.05 1 (1)
8 AVARD, Vanessa Regis (Mass.) 9.13 2 (7)
9 DOWNEY, Olivia Merrimack 9.40 1 (2)

MORTON, Kelsey Regis (Mass.) DNS 1
OKONKWO, Nneoma MIT DNS 2
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2
1 BARRANT, Maya Northeastern Club 9.05
2 DOWNEY, Olivia Merrimack 9.40

MORTON, Kelsey Regis (Mass.) DNS
Section 2 of 2
1 WILLIAMS, Leniesha Merrimack 8.17
2 RAYMOND, Vitoria Merrimack 8.28
3 KNITTEL, Kendra MIT 8.36
4 WELLHOFF, Ashley Merrimack 8.75
5 MUROLO, Amanda Merrimack 8.79
6 FROIO, Cassie Regis (Mass.) 8.81
7 AVARD, Vanessa Regis (Mass.) 9.13

OKONKWO, Nneoma MIT DNS

#6 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 KNITTEL, Kendra MIT 27.17 4 (1)
2 RAYMOND, Vitoria Merrimack 27.69 4 (2)
3 WILLIAMS, Leniesha Merrimack 27.70 3 (1)
4 STRICKLAND, Santi Regis (Mass.) 28.66 4 (3)
5 MITCHELL, Marie Northeastern Club 29.43 3 (2)
6 FROIO, Cassie Regis (Mass.) 30.29 2 (1)
7 MCDONALD, Molly Union 30.50 3 (3)
8 JONES, Kerri Regis (Mass.) 30.93 2 (2)
9 TARANTO, Liz Regis (Mass.) 31.50 1 (1)

10 HOMEM, Kylie Regis (Mass.) 32.29 1 (2)
11 HAIDUL, Caroline Regis (Mass.) 32.60 1 (3)

HORAN, Sofia Northeastern Club DNS 2
MORTON, Kelsey Regis (Mass.) DNS 2
MAURO, Emily Merrimack DNS 3
KELLY, Meaghan Merrimack DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4
1 TARANTO, Liz Regis (Mass.) 31.50
2 HOMEM, Kylie Regis (Mass.) 32.29
3 HAIDUL, Caroline Regis (Mass.) 32.60

Section 2 of 4
1 FROIO, Cassie Regis (Mass.) 30.29
2 JONES, Kerri Regis (Mass.) 30.93

HORAN, Sofia Northeastern Club DNS
MORTON, Kelsey Regis (Mass.) DNS

Section 3 of 4
1 WILLIAMS, Leniesha Merrimack 27.70

2 MITCHELL, Marie Northeastern Club
Running

29.43
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#6 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 3 of 4
3 MCDONALD, Molly Union 30.50

MAURO, Emily Merrimack DNS

#8 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 BECHU, Noemie Union 1:01.64 2 (1)
2 KOWALCZYK, Claire Union 1:01.68 2 (2)
3 STRICKLAND, Santi Regis (Mass.) 1:05.66 2 (3)
4 BARNES, Hannah Union 1:08.20 2 (4)
5 ROBERTSON, Gillian Merrimack 1:10.61 2 (5)
6 STAVIS, Dominique Northeastern Club 1:14.38 2 (6)
7 CHURCH, Nicole Regis (Mass.) 1:14.38 2 (1)

STAVIS, Dominique Northeastern Club DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
STAVIS, Dominique Northeastern Club DNS

Section 2 of 2
1 BECHU, Noemie Union 1:01.64
1 CHURCH, Nicole Regis (Mass.) 1:14.38
2 KOWALCZYK, Claire Union 1:01.68
3 STRICKLAND, Santi Regis (Mass.) 1:05.66
4 BARNES, Hannah Union 1:08.20
5 ROBERTSON, Gillian Merrimack 1:10.61
6 STAVIS, Dominique Northeastern Club 1:14.38

#39 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 PROVOST, Erin Northeastern Club 1:48.83
2 CULLIGAN, Laura Northeastern Club 1:52.08
3 CASEY, Molly Union 1:56.58
4 WOOD, Rachael Regis (Mass.) 1:58.10

#10 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 COX, Elizabeth MIT 2:30.08
2 MCMULLEN, Maddi Merrimack 2:46.34
3 BACKHOLM, Sarah Regis (Mass.) 2:51.62
4 CULLIGAN, Laura Northeastern Club 2:52.58
5 SCHAFFER, Laura Union 2:53.03

KIBBE, Tiana Merrimack SCR
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#12 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time
1 CURTIN, Molly Regis (Mass.) 5:39.49
2 ENGLERT, Colleen Merrimack 5:44.34
3 SAMUELL, Maddie Union 5:51.07
4 VENTRELLA, Jennifer Union 5:51.23
5 MEINERTZ, Rebecca Merrimack 6:06.06
6 REARDON, Alex Union 6:11.45
7 SCHUMAN, Joan Northeastern Club 6:12.92
8 LONGO, Allison Union 6:20.92
9 GOMES, Beth Merrimack 6:23.42

MAY, Sarah Merrimack SCR

#31 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 WOJESKI, Chelsea Northeastern Club 10:43.70
2 COSCIA, Jackie Merrimack 11:51.66
3 DILLMAN, Erin Northeastern Club 12:03.19
4 GOURVILLE, Maggie Northeastern Club 12:11.78
5 WYNOT, Caisie Merrimack 13:15.88

DIMAITI, Carol Merrimack SCR
TAMULIONIS, Merrimack SCR

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MERCADO, Maddie Merrimack 19:56.45

#4 Women's 60m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time
1 DUGUAY, Keegan Regis (Mass.) 9.64
2 ADAMS, Abigail Merrimack 9.77
3 PROVOST, Erin Northeastern Club 11.17
4 HOMEM, Kylie Regis (Mass.) 11.17
5 BARRANT, Maya Northeastern Club 11.46
6 STAVIS, Dominique Northeastern Club 11.58
7 CARDAMONE, Sofia Northeastern Club 12.05

#37 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Union (A) 1:54.54
2 Northeastern Club Running (A) 2:03.38

Regis (Mass.) (A) DNS
Regis (Mass.) (B) DNS

#35 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Northeastern Club Running (A) 11:33.89
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#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62
1 PRUTZ, Katherine MIT 1.57m 5' 13/4 PPP PPP O XO O XXX
2 MAURO, Emily Merrimack 1.52m 4' 113/4 XO XXO XO XXO XXX
3 SKOTNICKI, Kathryn Merrimack 1.47m 4' 93/4 PPP O O XXX
3 PINEO, Samantha Merrimack 1.47m 4' 93/4 PPP O O XXX
5 SPILLANE, Emily Regis (Mass.) 1.42m 4' 73/4 O XXO XXX

#20 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 2.75 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15
1 VIRDI, Cimran MIT 4.00m 13' 11/2 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX
2 KUNTZ, Lauren Unattached 3.85m 12' 71/2 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO XXX
3 KLEIN, Abby Unattached 3.40m 11' 13/4 PPP PPP PPP O O XXX
4 TYLOCK, Jennifer MIT 3.40m 11' 13/4 PPP PPP PPP XO O XXX
5 PATARINO, Makenzie MIT 3.25m 10' 8" PPP PPP O O XXX
6 WALLER, Madeleine MIT 3.25m 10' 8" O O O XO XXX
7 BRANDES, Kathleen MIT 3.15m 10' 4" PPP O O XXX
8 SCHMITZ, Leah MIT 3.15m 10' 4" O O XO XXX
9 MAURO, Emily Merrimack 2.95m 9' 8" XO XXO XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60
9 MAURO, Emily Merrimack (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP O

10 PINEO, Samantha Merrimack 2.45m 8' 01/2 XO O XO XXX
11 PERREAULT, Liza Merrimack 2.30m 7' 61/2 O XXO XXX

#22 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts
1 OKONKWO, Nneoma MIT 5.32m 17' 51/2 FOUL 5.28 (NW) 5.28 (NW) 5.32 (NW) 5.29 (NW) 5.31 (NW)

2 HASELHUHN, Julia Regis (Mass.) 4.94m 16' 21/2 4.77 (NW) 4.88 (NW) 4.85 (NW) 4.78 (NW) FOUL 4.94 (NW)

3 ADAMS, Abigail Merrimack 4.91m 16' 11/2 4.79 (NW) 4.91 (NW) 4.91 (NW) 4.82 (NW) 4.63 (NW) 4.90 (NW)

4 DEYO, Bonnie Union 4.72m 15' 6" 4.44 (NW) 4.59 (NW) 4.65 (NW) 4.61 (NW) 4.46 (NW) 4.72 (NW)

5 MUROLO, Amanda Merrimack 4.55m 14' 111/4 4.17 (NW) 4.46 (NW) 4.45 (NW) 4.55 (NW) FOUL FOUL

6 WITZGALL, Lauren Merrimack 4.51m 14' 93/4 4.15 (NW) 4.23 (NW) 4.47 (NW) 4.35 (NW) 4.51 (NW) 4.42 (NW)

7 PERREAULT, Liza Merrimack 4.33m 14' 21/2 4.17 (NW) 4.28 (NW) 4.29 (NW) 4.15 (NW) 3.52 (NW) 4.33 (NW)

8 FOGLIETTA, Tia Merrimack 4.05m 13' 31/2 4.05 (NW) 3.89 (NW) 3.94 (NW) 3.98 (NW) 4.05 (NW) 3.92 (NW)

9 REID, Elizabeth Merrimack 3.98m 13' 03/4 3.84 (NW) 3.98 (NW) 3.91 (NW)

10 HORAN, Sofia Northeastern Club 3.61m 11' 101/4 3.61 (NW) FOUL FOUL

GORTON, Sophie Merrimack NM
KELLY, Meaghan Merrimack NM

#24 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts
1 HASELHUHN, Julia Regis (Mass.) 10.81m 35' 53/4 FOUL FOUL 10.25 (NW) 10.80 (NW) 10.73 (NW) 10.81 (NW)

2 LORREY, Jocelyn MIT 10.52m 34' 61/4 10.19 (NW) FOUL 10.32 (NW) 10.52 (NW) 10.39 (NW) 10.48 (NW)

3 WITZGALL, Lauren Merrimack 10.09m 33' 11/4 9.72 (NW) 9.58 (NW) 9.96 (NW) 9.78 (NW) 10.09 (NW) 9.84 (NW)

4 DEYO, Bonnie Union 9.92m 32' 61/2 FOUL 9.85 (NW) 9.92 (NW) 9.74 (NW) FOUL FOUL

5 MAGRE, Saragrace Union 9.87m 32' 43/4

6 REID, Elizabeth Merrimack 9.20m 30' 21/4 8.89 (NW) 9.16 (NW) 9.20 (NW) 9.11 (NW) 8.93 (NW) PASS

7 HORAN, Sofia Northeastern Club 9.19m 30' 2" 8.92 (NW) FOUL 8.98 (NW) 9.19 (NW) 9.00 (NW) 8.93 (NW)
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#24 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts
9 KELLY, Meaghan Merrimack NM

LEDOUX-WALSH, Kelly Merrimack ND 9.87 (NW) 9.64 (NW) FOUL 9.57 (NW) 9.81 (NW) 9.61 (NW)

#26 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts
1 STUOPIS, Isabella MIT 12.61m 41' 43/4 12.09 (NW) 12.11 (NW) 12.61 (NW) 12.22 (NW) 11.89 (NW) 12.00 (NW)

2 SLUTSKY, Ariela MIT 11.44m 37' 63/4 10.83 (NW) 11.06 (NW) 11.44 (NW) 10.43 (NW) 10.24 (NW) 10.64 (NW)

3 COWDEN, Kate Regis (Mass.) 10.57m 34' 81/2 10.57 (NW) 9.95 (NW) 9.77 (NW) 9.90 (NW) 9.49 (NW) 9.40 (NW)

4 KSEPKA, Liz Regis (Mass.) 10.26m 33' 81/4 8.75 (NW) 9.85 (NW) 10.26 (NW) 9.86 (NW) 10.17 (NW) 9.68 (NW)

5 AALERUD, Claire Merrimack 10.11m 33' 21/4 9.88 (NW) 9.53 (NW) 10.11 (NW) 9.70 (NW) 9.84 (NW) 10.04 (NW)

6 PILLSBURY, Audrey MIT 9.96m 32' 81/2 9.61 (NW) 9.40 (NW) 9.79 (NW) NM NM 9.96 (NW)

7 MALHI, Ayeshah Regis (Mass.) 9.46m 31' 03/4 8.78 (NW) 9.25 (NW) 9.15 (NW) 8.49 (NW) NM 9.46 (NW)

8 IRWIN, Katie Merrimack 9.16m 30' 1" 9.16 (NW) 8.20 (NW) 8.12 (NW) NM NM NM

9 MACKELCAN, Rachel Merrimack 8.41m 27' 71/4 6.89 (NW) 8.41 (NW) 7.79 (NW)

#28 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark Attempts
1 SLUTSKY, Ariela MIT 13.84m 45' 51/4 13.71 (NW) 13.42 (NW) 13.75 (NW) 13.84 (NW) 13.52 (NW) 12.74 (NW)

2 PILLSBURY, Audrey MIT 12.61m 41' 43/4 12.61 (NW) NM NM 11.66 (NW) 11.47 (NW) 11.00 (NW)

3 MALHI, Ayeshah Regis (Mass.) 11.07m 36' 4" NM 10.21 (NW) 11.07 (NW) 10.45 (NW) NM 10.62 (NW)

4 MACKELCAN, Rachel Merrimack 8.59m 28' 21/2 7.85 (NW) 6.53 (NW) 8.03 (NW) 8.59 (NW) 7.66 (NW) 7.48 (NW)
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